University Name

Auburn University, Auburn
University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa
University of Alaska, Anchorage
Arizona State University, Tempe
University of Arizona, Tucson
University of Arkansas, Fayetteville
Stanford University

University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Los Angeles
University of Southern California
Colorado State University, Fort Collins
University of Colorado, Boulder
University of Connecticut, Storrs
Yale University

University of Delaware, Newark
Florida State University, Tallahassee
University of Florida, Gainesville
Georgia State University, Atlanta
University of Georgia, Athens
University of Hawaii, Manoa

Idaho State University, Pocatello
University of Idaho, Moscow

lllinois State University, Normal
University of lllinois, Urbana-Champaign
Indiana University, Bloomington
Purdue University, West Lafayette
lowa State University , Ames
University of lowa, lowa City
Kansas State University, Manhattan
University of Kansas, Lawrence
Wichita State University, Wichita

State
Alabama
Alabama

Alaska
Arizona
Arizona

Arkansas
California
California
California
California
Colorado
Colorado
Connecticut
Connecticut
Delaware

Florida

Florida
Georgia
Georgia

Hawaii

Idaho

Idaho

lllinois

lllinois

Indiana
Indiana

lowa
lowa

Kansas

Kansas

Kansa6,696

Type
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Private
Public
Public
Private
Public
Public
Public
Private
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public

2016-17 Academic Year (9 mth) Total Cost
$39,445
$46,300
$38,302
$46,374
$50,090
$38,650
$66,696
$62,712
$60,729
$69,711
$44,396
$55,861
$49,422
$80,229
$44,638
$38,747
$43,508
$38,917
$43,421
$50,865
$29,664
$35,448
$33,387
$49,168
$48,666
$44,854
$36,100
$42,112
$30,302
$37,856



