University Name	State	Туре	2016-17 Academic Year (9 mth) Total Co
Auburn University, Auburn	Alabama	Public	\$39,445
University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa	Alabama	Public	\$46,300
University of Alaska, Anchorage	Alaska	Public	\$38,302
Arizona State University, Tempe	Arizona	Public	\$46,374
University of Arizona, Tucson	Arizona	Public	\$50,090
University of Arkansas, Fayetteville	Arkansas	Public	\$38,650
Stanford University	California	Private	\$66,696
University of California, Berkeley	California	Public	\$62,712
University of California, Los Angeles	California	Public	\$60,729
University of Southern California	California	Private	\$69,711
Colorado State University, Fort Collins	Colorado	Public	\$44,396
University of Colorado, Boulder	Colorado	Public	\$55,861
University of Connecticut, Storrs	Connecticut	Public	\$49,422
Yale University	Connecticut	Private	\$80,229
University of Delaware, Newark	Delaware	Public	\$44,638
Florida State University, Tallahassee	Florida	Public	\$38,747
University of Florida, Gainesville	Florida	Public	\$43,508
Georgia State University, Atlanta	Georgia	Public	\$38,917
University of Georgia, Athens	Georgia	Public	\$43,421
University of Hawaii, Manoa	Hawaii	Public	\$50,865
daho State University, Pocatello	Idaho	Public	\$29,664
University of Idaho, Moscow	Idaho	Public	\$35,448
Illinois State University, Normal	Illinois	Public	\$33,387
University of Illinois, Urbana-Champaign	Illinois	Public	\$49,168
Indiana University, Bloomington	Indiana	Public	\$48,666
Purdue University, West Lafayette	Indiana	Public	\$44,854
lowa State University , Ames	Iowa	Public	\$36,100
University of Iowa, Iowa City	Iowa	Public	\$42,112
Kansas State University, Manhattan	Kansas	Public	\$30,302
University of Kansas, Lawrence	Kansas	Public	\$37,856
Wichita State University, Wichita	Kansa6.696		